
Chorizo, olive and red Pepper 

Beetroot, crème fraiche and Feta (V)

Cherry Tomato – spinach ,herbs  cherry tomato with soya milk (V)

Balsamic baked tomato and Onion with Cheddar (V)

Mushroom, spinach with ricotta & mustard (V)

Lorraine

Broccoli, Stilton and Pea (V)

Artichoke , bean and Emmental (V)

Asparagus, pea and goats cheese (V)

From Our Kitchen...
Quiches - (Cut 10 - 32 cm diameter)

Smoked salmon, watercress and dill  

Crab, spring onion and prawn

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

The 4 C’s – courgette/capsicums/corn/cheddar (V)

Mixed peppers, onion and mushrooms (V)

Supergreen - everything green and good! (V)

Chicken, Mushroom and smoked cheese

Butternut squash, leek, rosemary and Blue cheese (V)

Roast Chicken, aubergine and smoked cheese    

Caramelised Red Onions and Goats cheese with Rocket (V) 

Mixed Vegetables with Chilli Cheese (V)

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

55

55

Topless Tarts
House Speciality (individual mini pies)

Egg and avocado

Bacon and Egg

Samosas (Ve)

3.95

3.95

3.95

Canapes (5, 6 or 7  choices)

Salad Bowls (up to 5 different mixed salads) (GF)(V)

Homemade Pasties (steak or veg)

Sausage Rolls - Pork & Sage

Specialities
from 10.95 pp

5.95 pp

7.95

7.95
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Mezze Cake (VG, GFI) (8)

Roast Cauli Onion Tumeric Cake (GFI)

(V) (8)

Whole Poached  Dressed Salmon (POA)

Beef Wellington  (POA)

(w/ parma ham & paté & Madeira sauce)

Celebration Cheescake

Cream teas with your choice of sandwich fillings, sweet

treats, fruit, crisps, scone jam and clotted cream delivered on

platters or in picnic boxes for that special occasion or

outside dining...

MODISTE CREAM TEAS AVAILABLE AT THE ABBEY DELI...
from £25.95 pp

Treats &

Savoury Dishes: Minimum order 6 or 

whole trays of 12 from 80.00

Spinach & Feta Filo Bake (V)

Beef Lasagne

Cottage Pie

Savoury dishes...(just a few as
an example..

Cream teas....
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Double Chocolate Brownies (without Nuts)

Granola Flapjacks

Chocolate Peanut Butter Slices (DF, GFI, Refined Sugar-

Free)

Millionaire Shortbread (GFI)

Chocolate Tiffin  (vegan]

Chocolate Raspberry Cheesecake Brownies (GFI)

Carrot Cake

Coffee and Walnut Muffins (vegan)

Rocky Road Squares

Apple Cake with Maple Frosting

Lemon and Blueberry Polenta cake (GFI)

Cappuccino Cake

 Bakewell Tart (GFI)

Brooklyn Blackout Chocolate Cake

Victoria Sandwich Cake

          fully decorated

Brownie Stacks - from 5.95per head

Made to order cakes from 40...

boxes to takeaway are extra - please ask

on order.

Cakes...
45

40

45

45

40

55

Tray bakes... (in 12s)
3.95

3.95

3.50

3.50

3.95

5.25

4.25

3.95

3.50

We offer a wide variety of cakes which can be pre-ordered for special celebrations  

- 3 layers - 8" from £40......NB boxes are extra so please request upon order
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Deposit on crockery: £10.00 (you are most welcome to bring your own

crockery and we can bake using yours) We love cooking and baking so we

can do, pretty much, anything you like.  We can do parties, and can make

things for your freezer too! We’re quite good at cakes and making them to

your specifications. 

Hampers can be tailor-made using local producers and homemade goods.  

Please ask when ordering. 

Delivery within a 10-mile radius = £10.00

Canapes and Party Food...

DIETARY REQUIREMENTS ALLERGIES 

All dishes are freshly prepared to order and as such we’re able to

adapt recipes to accommodate any preferences you may have.

We have gluten-free bread available and most dishes can be made

vegetarian or vegan upon request.

If you have any specific allergies, please inform a member of staff

who will be happy to pass them onto the kitchen team.

V= Vegetarian  // GFI= Gluten Free  Ingredients

VG = Vegan // DF = Dairy Free

Party platters and
Plates..... tapas-style 

We can also make platters (both sweet and savoury) of mixed

party foods on black slates for sharing....from £8.95 pp

A choice of 5 canapés per person at £10.95 a head

A choice of 6 canapés  per person at £12.95 a head

Sweet Platter per person at £8.95 a head

please note that at least a weeks' notice is needed for canapes
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