**From Our Kitchen...** Quiches - (Cut 10 - 32 cm diameter)

Chorizo, olive and red Pepper	49
Beetroot, crème fraiche and Feta <b>(V)</b>	49
Cherry Tomato – spinach ,herbs cherry tomato with soya milk <b>(V)</b>	49
Balsamic baked tomato and Onion with Cheddar (V)	49
Mushroom, spinach with ricotta & mustard <b>(V)</b>	49
Lorraine	49
Broccoli, Stilton and Pea <b>(V)</b>	49
Artichoke , bean and Emmental <b>(V)</b>	49
Asparagus, pea and goats cheese <b>(V)</b>	49
Smelved colmon systemetrics and dill	55
Smoked salmon, watercress and dill	55

Crab, spring onion and prawn

Japless Jarts

## House Speciality (individual mini pies)

Eqq and avocado	3.95
Bacon and Egg	3.95
Samosas (Ve)	3.95

The 4 C's – courgette/capsicums/corn/cheddar <b>(V)</b>	49
Mixed peppers, onion and mushrooms (V)	49
Supergreen – everything green and good! (V)	49
Chicken, Mushroom and smoked cheese	49
Butternut squash, leek, rosemary and Blue cheese (V)	49
Roast Chicken, aubergine and smoked cheese	49
Caramelised Red Onions and Goats cheese with Rocket (V	<b>y</b> 49
Mixed Vegetables with Chilli Cheese <b>(V)</b>	49



55





Specialities

Canapes (5, 6 or 7 choices)	from 10.95 pp
Salad Bowls (up to 5 different mixed salads) (GFI(V)	5.95 <i>pp</i>
Homemade Pasties (steak or veg)	7.95
Sausage Rolls - Pork & Sage	7.95

## Savoury dishes...(just a few as an example..

Spinach & Feta Filo Bake (V)

Beef Lasagne

Cottage Pie

Mezze Cake (VG, GFI) *(8)* Roast Cauli Onion Tumeric Cake *(GFI) (V) (8)* 

Whole Poached Dressed Salmon (POA)

Beef Wellington (POA)

*(w/ parma ham & paté & Madeira sauce)* 

Celebration Cheescake





Savoury Dishes: Minimum order 6 or whole trays of 12 from 80.00





Treats & Cream teas....



Cream teas with your choice of sandwich fillings, sweet treats, fruit, crisps, scone jam and clotted cream delivered on platters or in picnic boxes for that special occasion or outside dining...

**MODISTE CREAM TEAS AVAILABLE AT THE ABBEY DELI...** from £25.95 pp













## **OUTSIDE CATERING MENUS... JAN 25**



Iray	bakes	(in 12s)
------	-------	----------

Apple Cake with Maple Frosting	45
Lemon and Blueberry Polenta cake <b>(GFI)</b>	40
Cappuccino Cake	45
Bakewell Tart <b>(GFI)</b>	45
Brooklyn Blackout Chocolate Cake	40
Victoria Sandwich Cake	
fully decorated	55

Double Chocolate Brownies <b>(wit</b>	hout Nuts)	3.95
Granola Flapjacks		3.95
Chocolate Peanut Butter Slices	IDF, GFI, Refined Sugar-	3.50
Free)		3.50
Millionaire Shortbread (GFI)		3.95
Chocolate Tiffin (vegan]		5.25
Chocolate Raspberry Cheesecal	ke Brownies <b>(GFI)</b>	
		4.25
Carrot Cake		3.95
Coffee and Walnut Muffins lveg	jan)	3.50
Poelzy Pood Squares		

Brownie Stacks - from 5.95per head

*Made to order cakes from 40...* boxes to takeaway are extra – please ask on order.









We offer a wide variety of cakes which can be pre-ordered for special celebrations - 3 layers - 8" from £40.....NB boxes are extra so please request upon order

Canapes and Party Food ...

A choice of 5 canapés per person at £10.95 a head A choice of 6 canapés per person at £12.95 a head Sweet Platter per person at £8.95 a head

please note that at least a weeks' notice is needed for canapes







Deposit on crockery: £10.00 (you are most welcome to bring your own crockery and we can bake using yours) We love cooking and baking so we can do, pretty much, anything you like. We can do parties, and can make things for your freezer too! We're quite good at cakes and making them to your specifications.

Hampers can be tailor-made using local producers and homemade goods. Please ask when ordering.

Delivery within a 10-mile radius = £10.00

Party platters and Plates..... tapas-style

We can also make platters (both sweet and savoury) of mixed party foods on black slates for sharing....from £8.95 pp



## DIETARY REQUIREMENTS ALLERGIES

All dishes are freshly prepared to order and as such we're able to adapt recipes to accommodate any preferences you may have. We have gluten-free bread available and most dishes can be made vegetarian or vegan upon request.

If you have any specific allergies, please inform a member of staff who will be happy to pass them onto the kitchen team. **V**= Vegetarian // **GF**I= Gluten Free Ingredients **VG** = Vegan // **DF** = Dairy Free



